

MHPU080017642025

PWDVA Appln./59/2025
Pratiksha Amit Dixit Vs Amit Vijay
Dixit

ORDER PASSED BELOW W.S/SAY FILED BY RESPONDENT

Read & Recorded.

Date : 28/03/2026

(Maimuna Sultana M.)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune.